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(A Central University under Ministry of Civil Aviation, Govt. of India)

Master of Business Administration (MBA)

Fees Structure w.e.f. Academic Year 2025-2026

RGNAU/5851/ACD/1€9% (Rupees in INR)
S| | Fee to be deposited before L 2nd 3rd 4th
No. beginning of semester Semester | Semester | Semester | Semester el
Enrolment/Admission Fee
1| (One Time) 1,000 0 0 0 1,000
2 | Tuition fee 1,00,000 1,00,000 | 1,00,000 1,00,000 4,00,000
3 | Other Academic Fee 12,500 5,000 12,500 5,000 35,000
4 | Alumni Subscription 0 0 0 2.000 2,000
5 | Convocation Fee 0 0 0 2,500 2,500
6 Examination Fee 2,500 2,500 2,500 2,500 | 10,000
University Caution Money _ i
7| Deposit (Refundable) #9000 0 0 0 2,000
Library Caution Money i Ane | . o
8 | Deposit (Refundable) f . s Fa 5,000
Student Medical Insurance : sibe i LR
9 subscription .. 2,500 0 i 2,500 0 5,000
Total Academic Fee (for il
male candidates) 1,25,5,90 - 1,07,500 ,-1,17,8;9!:3 1,12,000 4,62,500
Total Academic Fee (for el 1 . ::_";i-f"
female candidates) 1,15,500 :97,5@ 1,07,500 1,02,000 4,22,500
Hostel Fee (Non-AC)
1 Hostel Admission Fee 1,0{_19. L e 1 0 0 1,000
Hostel Caution Money Gt L 0 5,000
2 Deposit (Refundable) g | 4 ¢ '
3 Hostel seat fees (Non AC) 26,000 | 26,000 26,000 26,000 1,04,000
4 | Mess charges 36,000 | 36,000 36,000 36,000 1,44,000
5 | Transport charges 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 40,000
Total Hostel Fee 78,000 | 72,000 72,000 72,000 2,94,000
~ Hostel Fee (AC)
1| Hostel Admission Fee 1,000 0 0 0 1,000
Caution Money Deposit e 0 0 5000
2 (Hostel) 39000 i '
3 | Hostel seat fees (AC) 38,000 38,000 38,000 38,000 1,52,000
4 Mess charges 36,000 36,000 36,000 36,000 1,44,000
5 | Transport charges 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 40,000
Total Hostel Fee 90,000 84,000 84,000 84,000 3,42,000
Transportation for Day
scholar 4,800 4,800 4,800 4,800 19,200

NOTE: Waiver of 10% Course/Tuition fee to female students
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